



GRAHAM ISD
400 3RD ST
GRAHAM, TX, 76450-3011

Estimate

CUSTOMER NO.	CONTACT	PHONE NO.	FAX NO.	EMAIL
3486450				
ESTIMATE NO.	P.O. NO.	DATE	WORK ORDER NO.	
1825031		Feb 25, 2018		
MAKE	MODEL	SERIAL NO.	UNIT NO.	HOURS
AA	c-7	wax11532		0

SEGMENT: 01 trouble shoot engine

Qty	Item No	Description	Unit Price	Ext Price
Labor				
2	LABOR	labor	\$105.00	\$210.00
Total Labor				\$210.00
Segment 01 Total				\$210.00

SEGMENT: 02 R & I camshaft

Qty	Item No	Description	Unit Price	Ext Price
Parts				
3	6V3940	BOLT	\$0.25	\$0.75
1	6D1004	GASKET	\$1.57	\$1.57
1	1661781	GASKET	\$17.66	\$17.66
1	10R1971	CAMSHAFT	\$824.41	\$824.41
1	10R1971	"CORE DEPOSIT" - CAMSHAFT	\$549.60	\$549.60
Total Parts				\$1,393.99
Labor				
20.5	LABOR	labor	\$105.00	\$2,152.50
Total Labor				\$2,152.50
Segment 02 Total				\$3,546.49

SEGMENT: 03 rebuilt cam followers

Qty	Item No	Description	Unit Price	Ext Price
Parts				
23	2175701	DM BULK SEAL	\$2.84	\$65.32
3	5P5678	M SEAL STK	\$13.35	\$40.05
1	2720388	SEAL	\$62.37	\$62.37
12	7E6794	ARM AS INJ	\$56.54	\$678.48
2	1394084	SPACER	\$4.00	\$8.00
12	264-6156	ROD-VALVE PU	\$21.30	\$255.60

4	2193309	BRIDGE - VAL	\$22.24	\$88.96
1	1797383	SEAL-O-RING	\$4.79	\$4.79
1	1359819	SEAL	\$16.24	\$16.24
1	1495240	RING-BACKUP	\$5.67	\$5.67
1	1693104	RING-BACKUP	\$1.64	\$1.64
1	1698598	SEAL-FUEL SY	\$7.67	\$7.67
2	1093207	SEAL O RING	\$6.33	\$12.66
2	1482903	SEAL-O-RING	\$7.67	\$15.34
2	1698586	RING-BACKUP	\$5.69	\$11.38
2	2930730	RING-BACKUP	\$5.40	\$10.80
2	2275904	SEAL-O RING	\$17.40	\$34.80
2	1U5516	DISC	\$1.40	\$2.80
2	1U5517	DISC	\$2.88	\$5.76

Total Parts \$1,328.23

Labor

11.5 LABOR labor \$105.00 \$1,207.50

Total Labor \$1,207.50

Segment 03 Total \$2,535.73

SEGMENT: 04

replace injectors

Qty	Item No	Description	Unit Price	Ext Price
Parts				
4	10R4761	INJ G FUEL	\$530.36	\$2,121.40
4	10R4761	"CORE DEPOSIT" - INJ G FUEL	\$165.96	\$663.84

Total Parts \$2,785.24

Labor

3 LABOR labor \$105.00 \$315.00

Total Labor \$315.00

Miscellaneous

1 MIS mis \$150.00 \$150.00

Total Miscellaneous \$150.00

Segment 04 Total \$3,250.24

TOTAL ESTIMATE \$9,542.46

- This estimate will expire 60 days from the estimate date.
- Price excludes Freight Charges, Operating Supplies/EPA Fees and Overtime.
- Terms: Net 10th Prox.
- Sales Taxes where applicable are not included with the above prices.

ESTIMATED REPAIR TIME:

from start date

* The signature is an authorization to proceed with the required repair work as described within the quote *.

Issued PO# _____, Authorized Name _____ Please Print

Date ____ / ____ / ____.